
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group M23-SH02

Sat, 18 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Foreign Language (Special Course)  Fedorova M.A.  A-212
Sat, 18 May 17:05 — 18:40 ATT  V-103
Wed, 22 May 08:30 — 10:05 Unified Information Space Architecture for the Life Circle of an NPP  Volobueva T.F.,

Boyko O.V.  ASE
Wed, 22 May 11:05 — 12:40 TEST Opt Business-ethics, communications and team building  Boyko O.V.  ASE

Thu, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT  Hasanova A.M.  V-119
Thu, 23 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT  Skovikova A.A., Vagulina A.A.  K-402
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Principles of industrial IoT technology  Donetskiy S.Y.  64-505b
Fri, 24 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  Andrienko Y.A.  64-505a
Fri, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Database Design of Cybernetic Systems  Ryazanov D.V.  K-305
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 13:30 TEST Digital design of complex engineering objects and digital construction

 Volobueva T.F.  64-505a
Tue, 28 May 17:05 — 19:30 TEST  Sychev V.A., Volobueva T.F.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 17:05 — 19:30 TEST  Sychev V.A., Volobueva T.F.  64-505a
Mon, 03 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Zaytsev K.S.  ДОТ
Fri, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Andrienko Y.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Shamanin A.Y.  ДОТ
Wed, 19 Jun 15:00 — 17:00 Reserved Dep. 50  Fedorova M.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language (Special Course)  Sheremetieva Y.I., Shushunova E.V.

 ДОТ
Fri, 28 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Principles of industrial IoT technology  Zhabitskiy M.G.  ДОТ


